
JOIN MY CAUSE!

Huntsman Cancer Foundation
Attn: Huntsman SportsFest

500 Huntsman Way 
Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Mail this form and check to:

SPORTSFEST 

This is a donation form for mailing in your contributions. Just fill in your details,  
donation amount, and mail it off to us so we can apply it to your fundraiser’s page!

THANK YOU for providing critical funds to support the mission of  
Huntsman Cancer Institute and helping us continue the lifesaving work.

Participant Name:  �

Team Name:  �  

Donor Name:  �

Mailing Address:  �

City:     								         ST:   		    Zip:  �

Country:    							         Phone: 		  	       �

Email:  �

Yes! I will make a gift of:
(Select amount below or indicate another amount)

Please make checks payable to Huntsman Cancer Foundation

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$75.00

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00

Other: $
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