

## JOIN MY CAUSE!

This is a donation form for mailing in your contributions. Just fill in your details, donation amount, and mail it off to us so we can apply it to your fundraiser's page!

Participant Name:

Team Nan	ne:			
	(Selec	Yes! I will t amount below	make a gi	
	○\$250.00	○\$100.00	○\$50.00	○\$10.00
	○\$200.00	○ \$75.00	○ \$25.00	○ Other: \$
	Please make	checks payable	e to Huntsman	Cancer Foundation
Donor Nar	me:			
Mailing Ad	dress:			
City:			ST:	Zip:
Country:			Phone:	
Email:				

**THANK YOU** for providing critical funds to support the mission of Huntsman Cancer Institute and helping us continue the lifesaving work.

Mail this form and check to: Huntsman Cancer Foundation

Attn: Huntsman SportsFest 500 Huntsman Way Salt Lake City, UT 84108

